
STORES AND PURCHASE SECTION  
DOON UNIVERSITY MOTHROWALA ROAD, KEDARPUR, DEHRADUN 

(UTTARAKHAND)  

 

No. E-10(ii)/DU/2018-19                                                                                Dated: 17.01.2019 

TENDER NOTICE 
 

The Stores and Purchase officer, Doon University, Dehradun invites E- TENDERS in TWO BID 

SYSTEM (Technical Bid and Financial Bid) from reputed Manufacturer / Authorized Distributors 

/ Dealers (who have the current authorization from the Principal Company) for supply of media 

equipment and gadgets as per specifications given. 

Bid may be given for all items/one item/more than one item as detailed below: 

 

 

The detailed tender document can be downloaded from Government of Uttrakhand website 

[www.uktenders.gov.in]. Document fee of ₹2000  should be submitted along with the technical 

bid. Bids not accompanied with the tender documents fee are liable to be rejected.  

  

Please write ‘TENDER FOR MEDIA EQUIPMENT & GADGETS FOR DOON UNIVERSITY’, 

tender No., due date on the document to be uploaded in Technical Bid. The tender should be 

electronically submitted on Government of Uttrakhand Web site as given above.   

 

The last date for submission of completed Tender is By 28 January 2019. The Financial bids of 

the short listed agencies, qualifying in the technical scrutiny, will be opened at a later date and will 

be intimated to qualifying bidders.               

  

 

Stores and Purchase Officer  

 

 

                                                    

Item Nos. Name of Item Tender Fee EMD 

1 Power Back Up  System and AC for 

Media Lab 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2,000 

 

13,100 

2 Multi Camera Set-up 

 

65,000 

3 Lights accessories 3,000 

4 Furniture, Edit Booth/  Kiosk 8,000 

5 Recording/Storage Media and  

Softwares / Packages 

6,500 

6 DSLR Cameras, Lenses and Tripods 31,000 

7 Microphones, Headphone and Audio 

Mixer 

22,000 



BID SCHEDULE 

Tender  No. E-10(ii)/DU/2018-19 

Tender Date 17/01/2019 

Validity of bid 180 days from the date of submission of offer. 

Item  Description MEDIA EQUIPMENT AND GADGETS 

Tender Type Two Bid System:  

Last date & Time of 

submission  of Tender 

 28th January, 2019 

Date & Time of Financial 

Bid Opening 

Will be intimated to the bidders who are technically qualified. 

Tender document Fee 

(nonrefundable) 

Demand Draft for Rs 2000 drawn in favour of  Doon University 

from a Nationalized Bank / Scheduled Commercial Bank 

payable at Dehradun.    

Earnest Money Deposit The Item wise EMD amount will be applicable, 

 
The EMD in the form of a A/C payee Demand Draft drawn in  

favour of Doon University payable at Dehradun from a 

Nationalized Bank / Scheduled Commercial Bank. In no way the 

tender document fee should be mixed with EMD. 

Any clarification The Stores & Purchase Officer, Dr Ashish Sinha, Purchase 

Section Email: ashish_fms@rediffmail.com Contact 

No.9410794085 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Stores and Purchase Officer 

Item  

Nos. 
Name of Item Tender Fee EMD 

13,100 

3 Lights  accessories 3,000 

4 Furniture, Edit Booth/  Kiosk 8,000 

5 
Recording/Storage Media and   

Softwares / Packages 
6,500 

6 
DSLR Cameras, Lenses and  

Tripods 
2,000 31,000 

7 
Microphones, Headphone and  

Audio Mixer 
22,000 

1 
Power Back Up  System and AC  

for Media Lab 

2 Multi Camera Set-up 65,000 

mailto:ashish_fms@rediffmail.com

